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Debt Servicing Projection for FY 2022-23 To 2035-36

R . _RsinCrs

7L - . I

Month %2?:;2% Borrowings };[;3;[12?1lt :Jnf\i:i::t ' Lﬁ“)omp int | Closing i‘)linf— |
2022-23 8420.92 500.00 788.60 615.70 0.00{ 8132.32]
2023-24 8132.32 ~0.00 882.69 560.70 0.00 724983
2024-25 7249.63 0.00 903.79 49745  0.00| 6345.84
2025-26 6345.84 0.00 063.77 430.32 0.00 5382.06
2026-27 5382.06 0.00 919.66 361.33 0.00 4482.40
2027-28 4462.40 0.00 893.77 295.65|  0.00] 3568.63
2028-29 3568.63| 0.00 852.57 232.32 0.00 ~ 2716.06
2029-30 2716.06 0.00 699.96 176.02 0.00 2016.10]
2030-31 2016.10 0.00 632.41 127.06 0.00 1383.68
2031-32 1383.68 0.00 544.97 83.38 0.00 838.72
{2032-33 838.72 0.00 452 41 45.95 0.00 366.30|
2033-34 386.30 0.00 273.74 19.96 0.00 112.56
2034-35 112.56 0.00 100.00 4.95 0.00 12,56
12035-36 12.56| 0.00 12.56 0.08 0.00 ~0.00
TOTAL | 8920.92 3450.88] - _1
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Debt servicing Projection for ¥Y 2022-23 to 2047-2048

s Term Loan - Rs in Crs
| i}; N _‘é:’}gmuir:g Balapce |{Borrowings g;;ﬂ;zf i’“f;:uecu ¢ Closing balance
2022-2023 ] _8666.39 2677.64 807.46 753.71 10536.87
| 2023204 | 10536.87 o 962.91) 77113 9573.96
| o020 | 9573.96 o 1297.32 682.30 8276.64|
| 20252006 1 8276.64 B 1278.41 575.51 6998.23
_1 2026-2027 6998.23 1216.07 471.82 5762.16
o 2027-2028 578216, o 1140.88 371.86 4641.28

2028-2029 4641.28 100047 283:52 3640.81
| 20292030 3640.81] ) 917.67 206.10 2723.14
'P 2030-2031 2723.14 o 673.69 138.02 2049.45
20312032 | 2049.45 o 451.01 96.28 1598.44/
20322085 | 1598.44 293.06 67.45 1305.38]
2033-2034 1305.28 288.47 47.10 1016.91
2034-2035 1016.91] 288.89 28.04 728.02
2035-2036 728.02| 228.32 13.38 499.70
2036-2037 499.70 41.66 5.29 458.04
2037-2038 458.04 41.68 4.83 416.36
2038-2039 416.36 41.68 439 374.68
2039-2040 374.68 41.68 3.93 333.00
2040-2041 333.00] 41.68 349} 291.32
20412042 291.32| 41.68 3.03 249.64
2042-2043 249.64 41.68 2.59 207.96
2043-2044 207.96| 41.68 2.13) 166.28
2044-2045 166.28| 41.68 1.69 124.60
2045-2046 124.60 41.68 1.23 82.92
_2046-2047 82.92 41.68 0.33| 41.24|
2047-2048 ( loan ' _ |
will be closed on 41.24 41.24 0.33f: 0.00
1.12.2047)
11344.33 4545.48

Note :
1) Above projections are made on the basis of loan agreements executed with existing rate

of interest as the end of August 2022 including borrowing of unavailed portion of term loan.

2) The proposed quantum of loan amounting to Rs.7526 Crs to be availed under LPS Scheme is not
included in the above projection as the same is under process with respctive commercial banks.
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Debt Servicing Projection for FY 2022-23 To 2036-37
Rsin Crs

[T I R I D
12022—23 3391.57E 1358.05 ! 285.25 ~_0.00 4468.12
i_zuza»:m 74@68.}_2_1_ - _i”.__C_:‘E____  326.52 256.92 0.00]  4141.60
|2024-25 4141.60] 0.00 J B 195.40| 230.14]  0.00]  3646.20
2025-26 3646.20 . a.cal _ *uau 207.44 0.00/  3180.9¢
2026-27 3180.90! 000, 20.04] 186.66]  0.00]  2760.86
2027-28 2760.86] o.a}qi____ _180.22)  0.00{  2350.42]
2028-29 _ 2350.42] h_q_a«a% 14525/ 000  1955.18
2029-30 1955.18 0.00% 36530, 13045  0.00]  1550.08
2030-31 1590.08 0.00] 34522 11066 0.00]  1244.36
2031-32 1244.86] 0.00] ___:«_2_2;165 98.25 0.00 922.70
2032-33 922.70 000[ .. 2310:15 88.12 0.00 612.55
2033-34 612.55 0.00 250.44 60.04 0.00 362.11
2034-35 362.11 6.00 200.02 25.12 0.00 162.09
2035-36 162.09 0.00 101.02 15.46 0.00 61.07
2036-37 61.07 0.00 61.07 221 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 4789.62 2007.19
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Debt Servicing Projection for FY 2022-23 to 2032-33

do. Bees3nivd)

. . } |
soramar | sdodeday, | Coos | bomad s | pAEeE | ol Bey,

|

[
2022-23 1312.00 321.39 21672 104.96 1416.62
2023-24 1416.02 0.00 213.41 113.33] 1203.21
2024-25 1203.21 0.00 105.955 96.26] 1007.25
2025-26 1007.25 0.C0 1 93.545 80.58 813.71
2026-27 813.71 0.00 193.54 65.10 620.17
2027-28 620.17 0.00 182.04 49,61 438.13
2028-29 43813 0.00 147.84 35.05 290.29
2029-30 290.29 0.00 128.80 23.22 161.49
2030-31 161.49 0.00 86.91 12.92 74,58
2031-32 74.58 0.00 44.88 5.97 29.7
203233 29.70 0.00 20.70] 238 000

1633.39 589.37
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Debht Servicing Projection for FY 2022-23 to 2039-40

o ;Opening | EPrirfcépaé irin*«:ﬂfsr ﬁr%iamp ‘:’Jie::sing M

iMonth |Balance J?g’_rgyyﬁ;gsk* |Repayment _J_Paymgr;‘gb  |Interest EBalance }
|
2022-23 728543 | 1,331.88 | 74186 - f__ 757971
12023-24 __ 7s197il  30000)]  3,030.41 : 665.16 | - 7 _Lgi;;#;
2024-25 584030  303a4! 000,60 | 61403 - [ 615284
|2025-26 | 6,152.84 - 1,101.77 ir 537.24 - 5051 u?_g
2026-27 5,051.07 = 1,047.08 | 449,86 -"“"ﬁ"“‘“‘  4,003.58
2027-28 4,003.98 | - 978.47 368.39 | 3,025.51
, L

2028-29 302551 830.40 293.25 - 2,195.11
2029-30 2,195.1% - 747.21 218.44 i 1,447.90
2030-31 1,447.50 - 321.72 152.39 - 1,126.19
2031-32 1,126.19 - 252.04 119.72 . 844.15
2032-33 844.15 - 180.77 91.23 : 663.38
2033-34 663.38 - 162.18 72.10 - 501.20
2034-35 501.20 - 130.45 54.67 - 370.75
2035-36 370.75 . 100.15 40.53 - 270.61
2036-37 270.61 . 73.48 29.72 - 197.13
2037-38 197.13 . 62.96 21.68 - 134.17
2038-39 134.17 - 66.48 13.76 . 67.69 |
2039-40 67.69 - 67.69 7.46 - -
Total 9,514.72 4,492.49
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Debt Servicing Projection for FY 2022-23 to 2036-37

de. Speadrivd

; T
SaF | edodsdey, | weortw | LU0 | wB@md | w@geg | codwduy
2022-23 3,353.41 310.45 295.44 238.53 | 3,368.42
2023-24 3,368.42 532.19 342.26 | 153.74 3,558.35
2024-25 3,558.35 532.19 498.03 271.27 3,592.52
2025-26 2,592.52 532.19 498.03 280.59 3,626.68
2026-27 3,626.68 220.98 613.13 276.85 3,234.53
2027-28 3,234.53 - 564.11 235.27 2,670.42
2028-29 2,670.42 : 546.66 150.09 2,123.75
2029-30 2,123.75 : 528.37 147.28 1,595.39
2030-31 1,595.39 401.11 108.65 1,194.28
2031-32 1,194.28 . 253.49 84.42 940.79
2032-33 940.79 - 216.02 64.13 724.76
2033-34 724.76 - 213.30 47.49 511.46
2034-35 511.46 , 212.82 30.97 298.64
2035-36 298.64 - 212.82 14.50 85.81
2036-37 85.81 - 85.82 1.25 -
2,128.00 5,481.41 2,250.02
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